GC Supplies - Thermo Scientific Instrument Quick Pick Guide
• Syringes
• Septa
• Inlet Liners
• Sealing Rings
• Ferrules
•	SilTiteTM FingerTite Ferrules
•	Electron	Multipliers
Instrument Quick Pick for Thermo Scientific
1
Autosampler Syringes for Thermo Scientific / CE Instruments / Fisons
All needles have a cone point style.
AuTOSAmPlEr NEEdlE SPECIFICATIONS
TriPlus AS3000 AS2000 AS200/800 Volume length
(mm)
Gauge Syringe Code Syringe
Part No.
Needle
Part No.
Pack
Size
Fixed Needle
• 5 µL 50 26 (0.47) 5FX-5C 001105 – –
• • 10 µL 50 23 (0.63) 10F-C/T-GT-5/0.63C 002987 – –
• • 10 µL 80 23 (0.63) 10F-C/T-8/0.63C 002989 – –
• • 10 µL 80 26 (0.47) 10F-C/T-8/0.47C 002992 – –
• • • • 10 µL 50 25 (0.50) 10F-C/T-5/0.50C 002967 – –
• • • • 10 µL 50 23 (0.63) 10F-C/T-5/0.63C 002981 – –
• • • • 10 µL 50 26 (0.47) 10F-C/T-5/0.47C 002980 – –
removable Needle
• • • 10 µL 50 26 (0.47) 10R-C/T-5/0.47C 002982 037785 2
• • • • 10 µL 50 23 (0.63) 10R-C/T-5/0.63C 002984 037787 2
• • • 10 µL 80 26 (0.47) 10R-C/T-8/0.47C 002993 031535 3